
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-761 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/23/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/4/2022

Title: CONSIDER APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO THE OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF CARSON AND THE LOS ANGELES COUNTY SANITATION
DISTRICT NO. 2 FOR PROJECT NO. 1515 - CARSON STORMWATER CAPTURE FACILITY AT
CARRIAGE CREST PARK EXTENDING THE CONTRACT THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (CITY
COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit No. 2 - Amendment No.pdf, 2. Signed O&M Stormwater Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

